
KAMLOOPS SOCCER LEAGUE
2023 OPEN DIVISION

Date Time Venue Home Away PC
Tue May 2,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Rios FC
Tue May 2,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Excel FC
Thu May 4,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fabutan-RockyMtn Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu May 4,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fulton FC Waitlist FC
Fri May 5,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 1 Piva Financial Bold Pizzeria
Fri May 5,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 Excel FC Rios FC
Tue May 9,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fabutan-RockyMtn Fulton FC
Tue May 9,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Ninth-Talismen FC Waitlist FC
Thu May 11,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Excel FC
Thu May 11,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Rios FC
Fri May 12,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 1 Fabutan-RockyMtn Waitlist FC
Fri May 12,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 Ninth-Talismen FC Fulton FC
Tue May 16,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Ninth-Talismen FC
Tue May 16,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Fabutan-RockyMtn
Thu May 18,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Rios FC Waitlist FC
Thu May 18,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Excel FC Fulton FC
Tue May 23,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Fulton FC
Tue May 23,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fabutan-RockyMtn Rios FC
Thu May 25,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Excel FC Waitlist FC
Thu May 25,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Fulton FC
Fri May 26,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 1 Piva Financial Fabutan-RockyMtn
Fri May 26,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 Rios FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Tue May 30,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Waitlist FC
Tue May 30,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Excel FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Jun 1,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Rios FC Fulton FC
Thu Jun 1,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Waitlist FC
Fri Jun 2,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 1 Bold Pizzeria Ninth-Talismen FC
Fri Jun 2,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 Fabutan-RockyMtn Excel FC
Tue Jun 6,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Bold Pizzeria Excel FC
Tue Jun 6,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Piva Financial Rios FC
Thu Jun 8,2023 6:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fabutan-RockyMtn Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Jun 8,2023 8:00 PM Hillside Stadium Fulton FC Waitlist FC
Fri Jun 9,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 1 Piva Financial Bold Pizzeria
Fri Jun 9,2023 6:30 PM West Highlands 2 Excel FC Rios FC
Tue Jun 13,2023 7:00 PM TCR 1 Fabutan-RockyMtn Fulton FC
Tue Jun 13,2023 7:00 PM TCR 2 Ninth-Talismen FC Waitlist FC
Thu Jun 15,2023 7:00 PM TCR 1 Piva Financial Excel FC
Thu Jun 15,2023 7:00 PM TCR 2 Bold Pizzeria Rios FC
Fri Jun 16,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Fabutan-RockyMtn Waitlist FC
Fri Jun 16,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 2 Ninth-Talismen FC Fulton FC
Tue Jun 20,2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Bold Pizzeria Fabutan-RockyMtn
Tue Jun 20,2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Piva Financial Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Jun 22,2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Excel FC Fulton FC
Thu Jun 22,2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Rios FC Waitlist FC
Fri Jun 23,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Piva Financial Fulton FC
Fri Jun 23,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 2 Fabutan-RockyMtn Rios FC
Tue Jun 27,2023 7:00 PM Singh 1 Excel FC Waitlist FC
Tue Jun 27,2023 7:00 PM Singh 2 Bold Pizzeria Fulton FC
Thu Jun 29,2023 7:00 PM TCR 1 Piva Financial Fabutan-RockyMtn

NOTE:  The website is considered to be the sole source of truth for match dates/times/venues - always double-
check - as things do change.
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Thu Jun 29,2023 7:00 PM TCR 2 Rios FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Tue Jul 4,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Bold Pizzeria Waitlist FC
Tue Jul 4,2023 7:00 PM TCR 1 Excel FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Tue Jul 4,2023 7:00 PM TCR 2 Rios FC Fulton FC
Thu Jul 6,2023 7:00 PM TCR 1 Piva Financial Waitlist FC
Thu Jul 6,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Bold Pizzeria Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Jul 6,2023 7:00 PM TCR 2 Fabutan-RockyMtn Excel FC
Tue Jul 11,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Piva Financial Rios FC
Tue Jul 11,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Bold Pizzeria Excel FC
Tue Jul 11,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Fabutan-RockyMtn Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Jul 13,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Fulton FC Waitlist FC
Thu Jul 13,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Piva Financial Bold Pizzeria
Thu Jul 13,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Excel FC Rios FC
Tue Jul 18,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Fabutan-RockyMtn Fulton FC
Tue Jul 18,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Ninth-Talismen FC Waitlist FC
Tue Jul 18,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Piva Financial Excel FC
Thu Jul 20,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Bold Pizzeria Rios FC
Thu Jul 20,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Fabutan-RockyMtn Waitlist FC
Thu Jul 20,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Ninth-Talismen FC Fulton FC
Tue Jul 25,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Bold Pizzeria Fabutan-RockyMtn
Tue Jul 25,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Piva Financial Ninth-Talismen FC
Tue Jul 25,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Excel FC Fulton FC
Thu Jul 27,2023 7:00 PM West Highlands 1 Excel FC Waitlist FC
Thu Jul 27,2023 7:00 PM Mac 4 Piva Financial Fulton FC
Thu Jul 27,2023 7:00 PM Mac 5 Fabutan-RockyMtn Rios FC
Tue Aug 1,2023 6:30 PM TCR 1 Rios FC Waitlist FC
Tue Aug 1,2023 6:30 PM TCR 2 Bold Pizzeria Fulton FC
Thu Aug 3,2023 6:30 PM TCR 1 Bold Pizzeria Waitlist FC
Thu Aug 3,2023 6:30 PM TCR2 Rios FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Aug 10,2023 6:30 PM Mac 4 Excel FC Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Aug 10,2023 6:30 PM Mac 5 Piva Financial Fabutan-RockyMtn
Tue Aug 15,2023 6:30 PM Mac 5 Rios FC Fulton FC
Tue Aug 15,2023 6:30 PM Mac 4 Bold Pizzeria Ninth-Talismen FC
Thu Aug 17,2023 6:00 PM Mac 4 Piva Financial Waitlist FC
Thu Aug 17,2023 6:00 PM Mac 5 Fabutan-RockyMtn Excel FC

END OF REGULAR SEASON

PLAYOFFS

Date Time Venue Home Away  
Tue Aug 22, 2023 6:00 PM West Highlands 2 1st PLACE 8th PLACE QF 1
Tue Aug 22, 2023 6:00 PM West Highlands 2 2nd PLACE 7th PLACE QF 2
Tue Aug 22, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 4 3rd PLACE 6th PLACE QF 3
Tue Aug 22, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 5 4th PLACE 5th PLACE QF 4
Thu Aug 24, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 5 HIGH RANK QF WINNER LOW RANK QF WINNER SEMI 1
Thu Aug 24, 2023 6:00 PM Mac 4 2nd HIGH QF WINNER 2nd LOW QF WINNER SEMI 2
Sat Aug 26, 2023 11:00 AM Singh 2 LOSER SEMI 1 LOSER SEMI 2 B FINAL
Sat Aug 26, 2023 1:00 PM Singh 2 WINNER SEMI 1 WINNER SEMI 2 A FINAL
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